LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

TEC CEINTURE MARRON VET J/S

15.06.2019
Epreuves
1er dan -
+opts) DURAND MURIELLE (69, AURA) STADE OLYMP.GIVORS
+opts) MALLEVILLE SANDRA (69, AURA) U.S.0.L.VAUGNERAY
+opts) ROHI CECILE (69, AURA) STADE OLYMP.GIVORS
Ter dan -
v/ (+opts) ARTARIT CHRISTOPHE (69, AURA) CLUB OLYMP.CHANDIEU
v/ (+opts) BELANTIN MELVIN (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB AMPUIS
v/ (+0pts) BELLIARD SYLVAIN (69, AURA) E.J. STE COLOMBE ST ROMAIN
v (+10pts) BELLON EMIL (69, AURA) J.C. ANSOIS
v/ +10pts) BIETRIX FLORENT (69, AURA) ASSOCIATION PELAUDE DE JUDO-
v/ (+20pts) BOUCHEIX BENJAMIN (69, AURA) J.C. ANSOIS
v/ (+opts) BRAUDEAU ANTOINE (69, AURA) JC LYON VILLEURBANNE
v/ (+10pts) CAPRA SYLVAIN (69, AURA) ASSOCIATION PELAUDE DE JUDO-
v/ (+10pts) DUFRAISSEIX MARC (69, AURA) ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY
v/ (+10pts) DUSSUYER ANTOINE (69, AURA) EC LISSILOISE D ARTS MARTIAUX
v
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(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

FOREST LUC (69, AURA )

GAMESS GIANNY (69, AURA)
GEOFFRAY STEPHANE (69, AURA )
GONNEAUD TOM (69, AURA )
HAZANAS WILLY (69, AURA )
LETOURNEL DAMIEN (69, AURA )
ORTEGA MAXIME (69, AURA )
TAISSIDRE FLORIAN (69, AURA )
THOMAS LOIC (69, AURA)
THUDEROZ GAEL (69, AURA )

TISSOT VICTOR (69, AURA )

J.C.ARBRESLOIS

J.OLYMP.ST QUENTINOIS

JUDO CLUB JONAGE

UNION JUDO RHONE

UNION JUDO RHONE

J.C.LUGDUNUM

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

J.C. ANSOIS

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

ASSOCIATION PELAUDE DE JUDO-



